
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

202 204 206 210 214

S SL S SL S SL S SL S SL

Wadern, Gymnasium

Wadern, Krankenhaus

Wadern, Busbahnhof

Wadern, Poststraße

Wadern, Busbahnhof

ab

an

11:16

11:18

11:20

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:02

13:04

13:06

13:07

16:03

16:05

16:06

17:03

17:05

17:06

207R Schulverkehr Wadern gültig ab 10.12.23

Erklärungen

 S SL : verkehrt nur an Schultagen im Saarland    
 


